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IS AAAA I 1 AA DI IORIO LUCIA 1 10 6,50 239 255,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MIRTO ERICA 2 84 19 97 200

IS AAAA I 1 AA INFAUSTO MARIA FRANCESCA 3 14 0 180 194

IS AAAA I 1 AA AMODEI CLARA 4 10 0 168 178

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO ADRIANA 5 10 3 156 169 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA LOMBARDO MARIA GRAZIA 6 14 8,50 142 164,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI FIORE ELENA ANTONIETTA 7 14 18,50 129 161,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA FERRAZZANO GIOVANNA 8 15 4,50 130 149,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA ARENA MARZIA 9 11 3 132 146

IS AAAA I 1 AA LAURO ROSANNA 10 10 3 132 145

IS AAAA I 1 AA CHIUSO IRENE 11 12 6 126 144

IS AAAA I 1 AA MENICHELLI SIMONA 12 12 15 114 141

IS AAAA I 1 AA APOLLONIO VALERIA 13 11 7 116 134

IS AAAA I 1 AA CICERONE EMANUELA 14 12 16 102 130 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA CALABRESE MICHELA 15 72 9,50 44 125,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'AGNILLO FRANCESCA 16 84 15,50 12 111,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA INCOLLINGO ERNESTINA 17 12 1 98 111

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PASQUALE SARA 18 84 15 12 111

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI STEFANO MARIARITA 19 15 9 84 108

IS AAAA I 1 AA BACCARO VERA 20 10 12,50 84 106,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA BORZACCHIELLO MARIANNA 21 11 1 94 106

IS AAAA I 1 AA IBELLO ASSUNTA 22 10 0 96 106

IS AAAA I 1 AA VALERIO MARIA 23 84 10,50 6 100,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MONTELLA GAIOT VINCENZINA 24 10 9,50 79 98,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA LIBERATORE MARIA FILOMENA 25 83 3 12 98

IS AAAA I 1 AA IZZI LAURA 26 84 9 0 93

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARRA CRISTINA 27 11 1,50 80 92,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA GALLUZZO ANTONIETTA 28 10 2 77 89

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANFRANCESCO ROSSANA 29 10 1 78 89

IS AAAA I 1 AA ROSELLI ALESSIA 30 81 5,50 0 86,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA VILLARI DEBORAH 31 13 17,50 55 85,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARTINO ROSSANA 32 10 2 72 84

IS AAAA I 1 AA CHIACCHIARI MICHELINA 33 12 0 72 84

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARTINO ROSITA 34 18 12 53 83

IS AAAA I 1 AA MILANO SPERANZA 35 11 0 72 83

IS AAAA I 1 AA DEL BUSSO GRAZIA 36 18 6,50 55 79,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MAGLIOLI ROSA 37 15 19,50 42 76,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA PETRARCA MONIA 38 17 7 52 76 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA FREZZA LUCIA 39 17 7,50 51 75,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA RICCHIUTI ELISA 40 18 14 42 74 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANFRANCESCO FILOMENA RITA 41 10 9,50 54 73,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MITE LORETA 42 10 9 54 73

IS AAAA I 1 AA COZZOLINO STEFANIA 43 18 15 38 71 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA PAOLONE VALERIA 44 10 13 48 71

IS AAAA I 1 AA PALUMBO ANNA 45 12 34,50 24 70,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA VITULLO LUCIANA PAOLA 46 13 19,50 35 67,50 X



IS AAAA I 1 AA MARANDOLA ANTONELLA 47 18 8 39 65 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA ROCCIO ALFONSINA 48 18 3 44 65

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI STEFANO SIMONA 49 13 4 47 64

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI FALCO CARLA 50 13 10 40 63 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA MAGLIOLI GIUSEPPINA 51 13 3 46 62 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA FIOCCA CLAUDIA TEODORA 52 11 3 48 62

IS AAAA I 1 AA GRIECO PAOLA 53 12 13 37 62

IS AAAA I 1 AA VENTURA EMANUELA 54 11 6 43 60

IS AAAA I 1 AA DEL RICCIO ANNA 55 13 14 32 59 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA PAOLINI LUCIA 56 11 6 42 59 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA CICCONE PASQUALINA 57 15 0 41 56

IS AAAA I 1 AA CATALANO SANDRA 58 12 0 44 56

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PALMA DONATELLA 59 10 0 46 56

IS AAAA I 1 AA PADULA EMILIA 60 15 17 23 55 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA LOZZI LUCIA 61 10 31 13 54 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA BISCIOTTI GRAZIELLA 62 13 5 36 54 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI CICCO SANTINA 63 10 0 44 54

IS AAAA I 1 AA PALUMBO ANNA 64 10 3 40 53

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUFO ANTONIETTA 65 10 5 36 51

IS AAAA I 1 AA VICCIONE ISABELLAQ 66 12 11,50 26 49,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA COLALONGO MONYA 67 12 8 29 49 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA SANTAGAPITA ANGELICA 68 12 16,50 20 48,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANCOLA SANTINA 69 14 11,50 23 48,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI SILVESTRO ROBERTO 70 12 0 36 48

IS AAAA I 1 AA FUOCO ANTONIETTA 71 10 0 36 46

IS AAAA I 1 AA FARDELLA OLIMPIA LUCIA 72 14 6 26 46

IS AAAA I 1 AA LOMBARDOZZI MARIAROBERTA 73 10 5 31 46

IS AAAA I 1 AA GALIANI VALENTINA 74 10 0 36 46

IS AAAA I 1 AA LIBERATORE ANGELA MARIA 75 10 0,50 34 44,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA CICCHINO DANIELA 76 18 14,50 12 44,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO GIOVANNI 77 18 14 12 44 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA VARRECCHIONE FRANCESCA 78 12 3 29 44 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA SIRAVO VALENTINA 79 18 13 12 43

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PASQUALE IRMA 80 17 3 22 42

IS AAAA I 1 AA TRIVELLINI MARIA PATRIZIA 81 13 0 29 42

IS AAAA I 1 AA BOLETO MARIA ROSARIA 82 12 9 21 42

IS AAAA I 1 AA DETTORI DEBORAH 83 10 5 24 39

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'ERCOLE CRISTINA 84 10 3,50 25 38,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA FATTORE CRISTINA 85 11 3,50 24 38,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA VALENTE ANTONIETTA 86 11 3 24 38

IS AAAA I 1 AA SANTAGATA MARGHERITA 87 13 6,50 18 37,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI TATA PAMELA 88 13 4 20 37

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANCOLA NICOLINA 89 13 3,50 20 36,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA TOMASSO CINZIA 90 11 6,50 18 35,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA PRETE ROBERTA 91 18 3,50 14 35,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA INNO CARMELINA 92 11 7 16 34

IS AAAA I 1 AA SIMONAZZI STEFANIA 93 11 5 18 34

IS AAAA I 1 AA GREGORIO SERENELLA 94 10 11,50 12 33,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA ANTENUCCI MARIANTONIETTA 95 12 0 21 33

IS AAAA I 1 AA IACOVONE PAMELA 96 18 10,50 4 32,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA BACCARO SONIA 97 18 8 6 32

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI BIASE MARIANNA 98 15 0 17 32

IS AAAA I 1 AA ESPOSITO MARIA LUISA 99 15 17 0 32

IS AAAA I 1 AA FATTORE ELISA 100 10 0 22 32

IS AAAA I 1 AA NOTARDONATO ROSSELLA 101 13 7 12 32

IS AAAA I 1 AA LAUDANTE SARA 102 13 7,50 11 31,50



IS AAAA I 1 AA CASORIA DANIELA 103 13 6,50 12 31,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARUSO KATIA 104 11 1,50 19 31,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA BUCCI EMANUELA 105 18 7,50 6 31,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MESSINO SARA 106 13 6 12 31

IS AAAA I 1 AA BONIFACIO MARIELLA 107 18 8 5 31

IS AAAA I 1 AA TIRELLI ANTONELLA 108 13 8 10 31

IS AAAA I 1 AA NAPPO ROSA 109 18 0 12 30

IS AAAA I 1 AA SALTARELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 110 13 4 13 30

IS AAAA I 1 AA AMICO LAURA 111 15 15 0 30

IS AAAA I 1 AA ZARLENGA ANGELA 112 13 2 12 27

IS AAAA I 1 AA MASTROIANNI EVA MELISA 113 12 14 1 27 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARRO BARBARA 114 10 4 12 26

IS AAAA I 1 AA FALASCA SONIA 115 10 0 16 26

IS AAAA I 1 AA COTRUFO PATRIZIA 116 11 3 12 26

IS AAAA I 1 AA CELENZA ALESSANDRA 117 10 3 12 25

IS AAAA I 1 AA PATRIARCA LUCIANA 118 18 3 4 25

IS AAAA I 1 AA CERULLI MANUELA 119 11 13,50 0 24,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA RICCI PAOLA 120 12 2 10 24

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PILLA ALESSANDRA 121 11 13 0 24

IS AAAA I 1 AA PALUMBO CELESTE OLIVIA 122 13 4,50 6 23,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'ACCHIOLI MARIA ROSARIA 123 10 7 6 23

IS AAAA I 1 AA LEPORE LORENZA 124 10 1 12 23

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI BARTOLOMEO ANNAMARIA 125 10 5 8 23

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARPENTIERI LAURA 126 13 3 7 23

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANNINI NADIA 127 15 3 5 23

IS AAAA I 1 AA ZECCHINO NADIA 128 15 7,50 0 22,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA FERRITTO ELISABETTA 129 10 0 12 22 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA COIA FRANCESCA 130 12 10 0 22

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANFRANCESCO MARIA ANTONIETTA 131 10 0 12 22

IS AAAA I 1 AA FERRARA MARILENA 132 12 3 7 22

IS AAAA I 1 AA IMBEMBA CAROLINA 133 10 0 11 21

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI LEMME GIUSEPPINA 134 12 3 6 21

IS AAAA I 1 AA AMICONE LOREDANA 135 10 4,50 6 20,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DEL CASTELLO SANDRA 136 14 6,50 0 20,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA PINTI DAVIDE 137 10 10,50 0 20,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA RAINONE ANNALISA 138 10 4,50 6 20,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA IACOVONE PASQUALINA 139 14 3 3 20 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PRIMIO GIUSEPPINA 140 17 0 3 20 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA TAMBURRI ERIKA 141 10 9,50 0 19,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA SANTORO CHIARA 142 13 6,50 0 19,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA VESPA GIANNA 143 18 1 0 19

IS AAAA I 1 AA ANTENUCCI MICHELE 144 10 9 0 19

IS AAAA I 1 AA PROTTA EMANUELA 145 15 4 0 19

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'AGNONE ANGELA 146 11 8 0 19

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'UVA MARISA MADDALENA 147 10 1 8 19

IS AAAA I 1 AA RADDI LAURA 148 12 0,50 6 18,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA CONTI LUDOVICA 149 13 5,50 0 18,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA SARACHELLA ANGELA 150 15 3,50 0 18,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'ANDREA ANGELA 151 10 8,50 0 18,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DAMIANI GIUSEPPINA 152 10 8,50 0 18,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA RICCIUTO INCORONATA 153 15 3 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA BUCCI PAOLA 154 11 7 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA ESPOSITO PAOLA 155 18 0 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA BASTI MARIA PATRIZIA 156 15 3 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA PETRARCA ENRICA 157 10 0 8 18



IS AAAA I 1 AA DEL MATTO MONICA 158 18 0 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA DE FRANCESCO BARBARA 159 18 0 0 18 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA PADUANO ANTONIA 160 18 0 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA SILVAROLI CARMEN 161 18 0 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA FOGLIETTA GRAZIELLA 162 15 3 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA TEDESCHI ROSANNA 163 11 7 0 18

IS AAAA I 1 AA CICCHINO ILARIA 164 13 4 0 17

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'ANTONIO KATIA 165 10 1 6 17

IS AAAA I 1 AA MONTORO LUIGINA GIOVANNA 166 10 1 6 17

IS AAAA I 1 AA PAGLIONE MARIANTONIA 167 11 6 0 17

IS AAAA I 1 AA DE ROSA MARIA 168 11 6 0 17

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'AGNILLO GIOVANNA 169 11 0 6 17 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA CANTONE GIOVANNA 170 15 1,50 0 16,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARUSONE NICOLETTA 171 15 1,50 0 16,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI LORENZO EMANUELA 172 13 3 0 16 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA PAOLINO VALENTINA 173 12 4 0 16

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'ORAZIO FRANCESCA 174 13 3 0 16 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIOIOSA ERIKA 175 12 4 0 16

IS AAAA I 1 AA MAIELLO ALFONSINA 176 13 3 0 16

IS AAAA I 1 AA ARMENTI RITA 177 15 1 0 16

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI RUBBIO MARIACRISTINA 178 11 4,50 0 15,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA GERMANI ANNALISA 179 15 0 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA IANNUCCILLI ANGELA 180 12 3 0 15 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA FASANO SANDRA 181 14 1 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA RICCHIUTI LAURA 182 13 2 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA SILVESTRI LUCIA 183 15 0 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI FRANCO CINZIA 184 15 0 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA GUERRA LAURA 185 12 3 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA LOMBARDO ANTONIETTA 186 12 3 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA CASTRILLI RAFFAELA 187 15 0 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA CEA MARIA PAOLA 188 11 0 4 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA ROTOLO CLEMENTINA 189 15 0 0 15

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARTELLA DANIELA 190 11 3,50 0 14,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARDILLO LAURA 191 10 4,50 0 14,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARZULLO BRUNA 192 10 4 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA CHIACCHIARI FILOMENA 193 13 1 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA DE NICOLA RAFFAELE 194 14 0 0 14 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA GIANFRANCESCO RACHELE 195 14 0 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARANO ANGELA 196 13 1 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA ATTANASIO LOREDANA 197 14 0 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA SASSI CATIA 198 14 0 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA DE LUCA MICHELA 199 14 0 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO MONICA 200 13 1 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA FORTE ANNAMARIA 201 14 0 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA GALEAZZO CRISTINA 202 11 3 0 14

IS AAAA I 1 AA POCINO ANTONIETTA 203 13 0,50 0 13,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA DEL CIANCIO STEFANIA 204 10 3,50 0 13,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARSILLO LUCIA VALERIA 205 13 0 0 13 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA GUGLIELMI ISABELLA 206 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA MAZZOCCO PIA 207 10 3 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARINELLI ANNAMARIA 208 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA INCOLLINGO MARILENA 209 13 0 0 13 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI CARLO CINZIA 210 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARCHESE AMALIA 211 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA CICCONE MARIA GIOVANNA 212 10 3 0 13



IS AAAA I 1 AA DI BENEDETTO CONCETTA MARZIA 213 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA PIZZI PINA 214 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA MICHELI MONICA 215 13 0 0 13

IS AAAA I 1 AA CIANCHETTA SANTINA 216 12 0,50 0 12,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA LE DONNE MARIA LORETA 217 12 0,50 0 12,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARINELLI MARIA 218 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA CIMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 219 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA GUALANO MAURA 220 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA MARTINELLI GIUSEPPINA 221 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA BUSICO VIVIANA 222 10 2 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA CIOFFI VALENTINA AGNESE 223 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA ARUTA ANNUNZIATA 224 11 0 1 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO PAOLA 225 10 2 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO VIRGINIA 226 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA APPOLLONIO ANGELA 227 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA SACCO FILOMENA 228 12 0 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI FIORE AURORA 229 11 1 0 12

IS AAAA I 1 AA CARDILLO EMANUELA 230 10 1,50 0 11,50 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA RUSSO KATIA 231 10 1,50 0 11,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA GENTILE LINA 232 10 1,50 0 11,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA PAOLIELLO LUCIANA 233 10 1,50 0 11,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA AMODEI FILOMENA 234 10 1,50 0 11,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA BERTONE MARIANNA 235 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA MANCINI MADDALENA 236 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA MASTRONARDI MINA 237 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA COVELLONE ERIKA 238 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI CARLO MICHELA 239 10 1 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA IANNOTTA MARIA 240 10 1 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA TORTOLA MARIA LUCIA 241 10 1 0 11 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA D'INNOCENZO SARA 242 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA SALVUCCI IRENE 243 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA FERRETTI IOLE 244 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA CIARLANTE CARMELA 245 10 1 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA DE PASCALE FILOMENA 246 11 0 0 11

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI CARLO LUISA 247 10 0,50 0 10,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA TULLO ANGELA 248 10 0,50 0 10,50

IS AAAA I 1 AA PORRONE FILOMENA 249 10 0 0 10 X

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI PILLA BARBARA 250 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA COLARDO STEFANIA 251 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA PETRARCA DOMENICA 252 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA COPPOLA GIOVANNA 253 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA CALAFATO DANIELA 254 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA SFERRA SERENA 255 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA FARDONE MILENA 256 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA FIANI LUCIA 257 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA PLAZZI ANNA 258 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI FALCO PAOLA 259 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA IZZI ANNAMARIA 260 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA DI CARLO MARIA 261 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 1 AA CASTRATARO RITA 262 10 0 0 10
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IS AAAA I 2 AA TESTA ADRIANA 1 9 0,50 8 17,50

IS AAAA I 2 AA ZARLENGA GINA 2 11 3,50 0 14,50

IS AAAA I 2 AA AMORUSO ALESSANDRA 3 10 2 0 12

IS AAAA I 2 AA PIROLLO STEFANIA   ANTONELLA 4 9 1,50 0 10,50

IS AAAA I 2 AA PAGLIA LAURA 5 10 0 0 10

IS AAAA I 2 AA COCOZZA GIOVANNA 6 9 0 0 9

IS AAAA I 2 AA TORTOLA NOEMI 7 9 0 0 9

IS AAAA I 2 AA CUOMO LUCIA 8 6 0 0 6
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IS EEEE I 1 EE DI IORIO LUCIA 1 10 6,50 0 239 255,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PEPE TINA 2 72 16 0 84 172

IS EEEE I 1 EE MIRTO ERICA 3 84 19 0 68 171

IS EEEE I 1 EE GALLUZZO ANTONIETTA 4 10 2 0 154 166

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI FIORE ELENA ANTONIETTA 5 14 18,50 0 129 161,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI CESARE FABIOLA 6 84 0 0 72 156

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI LORENZO ILARIA 7 71 22 0 50 143 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DIANA MONICA 8 13 19 0 108 140 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DEL BUSSO GRAZIA 9 18 6,50 0 106 130,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'AGNILLO FRANCESCA 10 84 15,50 0 24 123,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PASQUALE SARA 11 84 15 0 24 123

IS EEEE I 1 EE PETRARCA MONIA 12 17 10 0 92 119 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE LIBERATORE MARIA FILOMENA 13 83 3 0 24 110

IS EEEE I 1 EE VALERIO MARIA 14 84 10,50 0 12 106,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE INFAUSTO MARIA FRANCESCA 15 14 0 0 90 104

IS EEEE I 1 EE MENICHELLI SIMONA 16 12 15 0 67 94

IS EEEE I 1 EE AMODEI CLARA 17 10 0 0 84 94

IS EEEE I 1 EE LOMBARDO MARIA GRAZIA 18 14 8,50 0 71 93,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE FREZZA LUCIA 19 17 7,50 0 68 92,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE VILLARI DEBORAH 20 13 17,50 0 61 91,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE GIANFRANCESCO ROSSANA 21 10 1 0 78 89

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUSSO ADRIANA 22 10 0 0 78 88 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE ROSELLI ALESSIA 23 81 5,50 0 0 86,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE APOLLONIO VALERIA 24 11 4 0 69 84

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARANDOLA ANTONELLA 25 18 5 0 60 83 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARTINO ROSITA 26 18 12 0 51 81

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI SILVESTRO ROBERTO 27 12 0 0 69 81

IS EEEE I 1 EE MITE LORETA 28 10 9 0 60 79

IS EEEE I 1 EE CICERONE EMANUELA 29 12 16 0 51 79 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE CHIUSO IRENE 30 12 3 0 64 79

IS EEEE I 1 EE VITULLO LUCIANA PAOLA 31 13 19,50 0 46 78,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE PADULA EMILIA 32 15 17 0 46 78 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE BISCIOTTI GRAZIELLA 33 13 5 0 60 78 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE COLALONGO MONYA 34 12 8 0 58 78 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI VAIO FILOMENA 35 10 0 0 67 77 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARTUCCI LUISA 36 15 6 0 56 77

IS EEEE I 1 EE DEL RICCIO ANNA 37 13 14 0 48 75 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE MONTELLA GAIOT VINCENZINA 38 10 6,50 0 56 72,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE TRIVELLINI MARIA PATRIZIA 39 13 3 0 56 72

IS EEEE I 1 EE VICCIONE ISABELLAQ 40 12 11,50 0 48 71,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE RICCHIUTI ELISA 41 18 14 0 39 71 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE BACCARO VERA 42 10 12,50 0 48 70,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE LOZZI LUCIA 43 10 31 0 26 67 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI STEFANO MARIARITA 44 15 9 0 42 66

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARTINO ROSSANA 45 10 2 0 54 66

IS EEEE I 1 EE GIANCOLA SANTINA 46 14 11,50 0 40 65,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MILANO SPERANZA 47 11 0 0 54 65



IS EEEE I 1 EE MAGLIOLI ROSA 48 15 19,50 0 30 64,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PASQUALE IRMA 49 17 3 0 44 64

IS EEEE I 1 EE LOMBARDOZZI MARIAROBERTA 50 10 5 0 48 63

IS EEEE I 1 EE CICCONE PASQUALINA 51 15 0 0 48 63

IS EEEE I 1 EE FATTORE CRISTINA 52 11 3,50 0 48 62,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE GRIECO PAOLA 53 12 13 0 37 62

IS EEEE I 1 EE CATALANO SANDRA 54 12 0 0 50 62

IS EEEE I 1 EE PAOLINI LUCIA 55 11 6 0 43 60 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE PALUMBO ANNA 56 12 34,50 0 12 58,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE ANTENUCCI SONIA RITA 57 12 8 0 38 58

IS EEEE I 1 EE VARRECCHIONE FRANCESCA 58 12 3 0 42 57 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE CICCHINO DANIELA 59 18 14,50 0 24 56,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE VENTURA EMANUELA 60 11 3 0 42 56

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUSSO GIOVANNI 61 18 14 0 24 56 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE LAMBERTI LILIANA 62 10 2 0 44 56 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE SIRAVO VALENTINA 63 18 13 0 24 55

IS EEEE I 1 EE ANTENUCCI MARIANTONIETTA 64 12 0 0 42 54

IS EEEE I 1 EE SANTAGAPITA ANGELICA 65 12 16,50 0 25 53,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARRA CRISTINA 66 11 1,50 0 41 53,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ERCOLE CRISTINA 67 10 6,50 0 36 52,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI FALCO CARLA 68 13 10 0 29 52 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE COZZOLINO STEFANIA 69 18 15 0 19 52 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE SIMONAZZI STEFANIA 70 11 5 0 36 52

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARUSO KATIA 71 11 1,50 0 38 50,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE MONDA ROSARIA 72 15 9 0 26 50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE FUOCO ANTONIETTA 73 10 3 0 37 50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PAOLONE VALERIA 74 10 13 0 24 47

IS EEEE I 1 EE CASTAGNA ANNAMARIA 75 10 0 0 37 47

IS EEEE I 1 EE GALIANI VALENTINA 76 10 0 0 36 46

IS EEEE I 1 EE GREGORIO SERENELLA 77 10 11,50 0 24 45,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MESSINO SARA 78 13 6 0 24 43

IS EEEE I 1 EE ROCCIO ALFONSINA 79 18 3 0 22 43

IS EEEE I 1 EE NAPPO ROSA 80 18 0 0 24 42

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI STEFANO SIMONA 81 13 4 0 25 42

IS EEEE I 1 EE TIRELLI ANTONELLA 82 13 8 0 20 41

IS EEEE I 1 EE GENTILE CARMELINA 83 17 3 0 20 40

IS EEEE I 1 EE LAUDANTE SARA 84 13 7,50 0 19 39,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE FARDELLA OLIMPIA LUCIA 85 14 3 0 22 39

IS EEEE I 1 EE FIOCCA CLAUDIA TEODORA 86 11 3 0 24 38

IS EEEE I 1 EE BACCARO SONIA 87 18 8 0 12 38

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI MEO ANNA 88 11 0 0 26 37

IS EEEE I 1 EE SALTARELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 89 13 7 0 17 37

IS EEEE I 1 EE IACOVONE PAMELA 90 18 10,50 0 8 36,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE TOMASSO CINZIA 91 11 6,50 0 18 35,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE IMBEMBA CAROLINA 92 10 3 0 22 35

IS EEEE I 1 EE LEPORE LORENZA 93 10 1 0 24 35

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI BIASE MARIANNA 94 15 0 0 20 35

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI LEONARDO GIOVANNINA 95 17 1,50 0 16 34,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE FERRITTO ELISABETTA 96 10 0 0 24 34 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE INGICCO ANNALISA 97 14 0 0 20 34

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUFO ANTONIETTA 98 10 2 0 22 34

IS EEEE I 1 EE RICCI PAOLA 99 12 2 0 20 34

IS EEEE I 1 EE BUCCI TIZIANA 100 10 0 0 24 34

IS EEEE I 1 EE RANIERI ROBERTA 101 15 11 0 8 34 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE BONIFACIO MARIELLA 102 18 8 0 7 33

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PALMA DONATELLA 103 10 0 0 23 33



IS EEEE I 1 EE BOLETO MARIA ROSARIA 104 12 9 0 12 33

IS EEEE I 1 EE ESPOSITO MARIA LUISA 105 15 17 0 0 32

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI BARTOLOMEO ANNAMARIA 106 10 5 0 16 31

IS EEEE I 1 EE GIANCOLA NICOLINA 107 13 0,50 0 17 30,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE AMICO LAURA 108 15 15 0 0 30

IS EEEE I 1 EE PALUMBO CELESTE OLIVIA 109 13 4,50 0 12 29,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ACCHIOLI MARIA ROSARIA 110 10 7 0 12 29

IS EEEE I 1 EE FERRARA MARILENA 111 12 3 0 14 29

IS EEEE I 1 EE BUCCI EMANUELA 112 18 7,50 0 3 28,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PRETE ROBERTA 113 18 3,50 0 7 28,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE LIBERATORE ANGELA MARIA 114 10 0,50 0 17 27,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DETTORI DEBORAH 115 10 5 0 12 27

IS EEEE I 1 EE INNO CARMELINA 116 11 7 0 9 27

IS EEEE I 1 EE MASTROIANNI EVA MELISA 117 12 14 0 1 27 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE AMICONE LOREDANA 118 10 4,50 0 12 26,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE RAINONE ANNALISA 119 10 4,50 0 12 26,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARANO STEFANIA 120 11 3 0 12 26

IS EEEE I 1 EE MONTORO LUIGINA GIOVANNA 121 10 4 0 12 26

IS EEEE I 1 EE CASORIA DANIELA 122 13 6,50 0 6 25,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DE ANGELIS ROSARIA 123 12 3 0 10 25 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE CERULLI MANUELA 124 11 13,50 0 0 24,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI TATA PAMELA 125 13 1 0 10 24

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PILLA ALESSANDRA 126 11 13 0 0 24

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ANTONIO KATIA 127 10 1 0 12 23

IS EEEE I 1 EE VALENTE ANTONIETTA 128 11 0 0 12 23

IS EEEE I 1 EE PATRIARCA LUCIANA 129 18 3 0 2 23

IS EEEE I 1 EE NOTARDONATO ROSSELLA 130 13 4 0 6 23

IS EEEE I 1 EE COIA FRANCESCA 131 12 10 0 0 22

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ANGELO PATRIZIA 132 11 3 0 8 22

IS EEEE I 1 EE FATTORE ELISA 133 10 0 0 11 21

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARPENTIERI LAURA 134 13 3 0 5 21

IS EEEE I 1 EE FOGLIETTA GRAZIELLA 135 15 6 0 0 21

IS EEEE I 1 EE DEL CASTELLO SANDRA 136 14 6,50 0 0 20,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PINTI DAVIDE 137 10 10,50 0 0 20,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE ALTOPIEDI CARMELA 138 13 0 0 7 20

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARRO BARBARA 139 10 4 0 6 20

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PRIMIO GIUSEPPINA 140 17 0 0 3 20 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE ZECCHINO NADIA 141 15 4,50 0 0 19,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE TAMBURRI ERIKA 142 10 9,50 0 0 19,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE SANTORO CHIARA 143 13 6,50 0 0 19,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE VESPA GIANNA 144 18 1 0 0 19

IS EEEE I 1 EE ANTENUCCI MICHELE 145 10 9 0 0 19

IS EEEE I 1 EE PROTTA EMANUELA 146 15 4 0 0 19

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'AGNONE ANGELA 147 11 8 0 0 19

IS EEEE I 1 EE CEA MARIA PAOLA 148 11 0 0 8 19

IS EEEE I 1 EE RADDI LAURA 149 12 0,50 0 6 18,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE RICCIUTO INCORONATA 150 15 3,50 0 0 18,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE CONTI LUDOVICA 151 13 5,50 0 0 18,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE SARACHELLA ANGELA 152 15 3,50 0 0 18,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ANDREA ANGELA 153 10 8,50 0 0 18,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE DAMIANI GIUSEPPINA 154 10 8,50 0 0 18,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE FALASCA SONIA 155 10 0 0 8 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE BUCCI PAOLA 156 11 7 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE ESPOSITO PAOLA 157 18 0 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE BASTI MARIA PATRIZIA 158 15 3 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE DEL MATTO MONICA 159 18 0 0 0 18



IS EEEE I 1 EE SILVESTRI LUCIA 160 15 3 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE DE FRANCESCO BARBARA 161 18 0 0 0 18 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE SILVAROLI CARMEN 162 18 0 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE TEDESCHI ROSANNA 163 11 7 0 0 18

IS EEEE I 1 EE CICCHINO ILARIA 164 13 4 0 0 17

IS EEEE I 1 EE DE NICOLA RAFFAELE 165 14 3 0 0 17 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE PAGLIONE MARIANTONIA 166 11 6 0 0 17

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'AGNILLO GIOVANNA 167 11 0 0 6 17 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DE IORIO RAFFAELLA 168 11 6 0 0 17

IS EEEE I 1 EE CANTONE GIOVANNA 169 15 1,50 0 0 16,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARUSONE NICOLETTA 170 15 1,50 0 0 16,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE CELENZA ALESSANDRA 171 10 0 0 6 16

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI LORENZO EMANUELA 172 13 3 0 0 16 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE PAOLINO VALENTINA 173 12 4 0 0 16

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'ORAZIO FRANCESCA 174 13 3 0 0 16 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE GIOIOSA ERIKA 175 12 4 0 0 16

IS EEEE I 1 EE MAIELLO ALFONSINA 176 13 3 0 0 16

IS EEEE I 1 EE ARMENTI RITA 177 15 1 0 0 16

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI RUBBIO MARIACRISTINA 178 11 4,50 0 0 15,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE GERMANI ANNALISA 179 15 0 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE IANNUCCILLI ANGELA 180 12 3 0 0 15 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE FASANO SANDRA 181 14 1 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE RICCHIUTI LAURA 182 13 2 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI FRANCO CINZIA 183 15 0 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE BORRIELLO MONICA 184 12 3 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE CASTRILLI RAFFAELA 185 15 0 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE ROTOLO CLEMENTINA 186 15 0 0 0 15

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARTELLA DANIELA 187 11 3,50 0 0 14,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARDILLO LAURA 188 10 4,50 0 0 14,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARZULLO BRUNA 189 10 4 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE CHIACCHIARI FILOMENA 190 13 1 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE GIANFRANCESCO RACHELE 191 14 0 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARANO ANGELA 192 13 1 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE SASSI CATIA 193 14 0 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE DE LUCA MICHELA 194 14 0 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUSSO MONICA 195 13 1 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE GALEAZZO CRISTINA 196 11 3 0 0 14

IS EEEE I 1 EE DEL CIANCIO STEFANIA 197 10 3,50 0 0 13,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARSILLO LUCIA VALERIA 198 13 0 0 0 13 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE GUGLIELMI ISABELLA 199 13 0 0 0 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE MAZZOCCO PIA 200 10 3 0 0 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARINELLI ANNAMARIA 201 13 0 0 0 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE INCOLLINGO MARILENA 202 13 0 0 0 13 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE ARUTA ANNUNZIATA 203 11 0 0 2 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI BENEDETTO CONCETTA MARZIA 204 13 0 0 0 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE MICHELI MONICA 205 13 0 0 0 13

IS EEEE I 1 EE CIANCHETTA SANTINA 206 12 0,50 0 0 12,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE LE DONNE MARIA LORETA 207 12 0,50 0 0 12,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARINELLI MARIA 208 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE CIMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 209 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE GUALANO MAURA 210 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE MARTINELLI GIUSEPPINA 211 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE BUSICO VIVIANA 212 10 2 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE CIOFFI VALENTINA AGNESE 213 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUSSO PAOLA 214 10 2 0 0 12



IS EEEE I 1 EE LOMBARDO ANTONIETTA 215 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE APPOLLONIO ANGELA 216 12 0 0 0 12

IS EEEE I 1 EE CARDILLO EMANUELA 217 10 1,50 0 0 11,50 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE RUSSO KATIA 218 10 1,50 0 0 11,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE GENTILE LINA 219 10 1,50 0 0 11,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PAOLIELLO LUCIANA 220 10 1,50 0 0 11,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE AMODEI FILOMENA 221 10 1,50 0 0 11,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE BERTONE MARIANNA 222 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE MANCINI MADDALENA 223 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE MASTRONARDI MINA 224 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE COVELLONE ERIKA 225 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI CARLO MICHELA 226 10 1 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE IANNOTTA MARIA 227 10 1 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE TORTOLA MARIA LUCIA 228 10 1 0 0 11 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE D'INNOCENZO SARA 229 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE FERRETTI IOLE 230 11 0 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE CIARLANTE CARMELA 231 10 1 0 0 11

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI CARLO LUISA 232 10 0,50 0 0 10,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE TULLO ANGELA 233 10 0,50 0 0 10,50

IS EEEE I 1 EE PORRONE FILOMENA 234 10 0 0 0 10 X

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI PILLA BARBARA 235 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE COLARDO STEFANIA 236 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE PETRARCA DOMENICA 237 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE COPPOLA GIOVANNA 238 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI BENEDETTO CATIA 239 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE CALAFATO DANIELA 240 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE SFERRA SERENA 241 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE FARDONE MILENA 242 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE FIANI LUCIA 243 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE IZZI ANNAMARIA 244 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE DI CARLO MARIA 245 10 0 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 1 EE CASTRATARO RITA 246 10 0 0 0 10
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IS EEEE I 2 EE ZARLENGA GINA 1 11 3,50 0 14,50

IS EEEE I 2 EE AMORUSO ALESSANDRA 2 10 2 0 12

IS EEEE I 2 EE PIROLLO STEFANIA   ANTONELLA 3 9 1,50 0 10,50

IS EEEE I 2 EE PAGLIA LAURA 4 10 0 0 10

IS EEEE I 2 EE COCOZZA GIOVANNA 5 9 0 0 9

IS EEEE I 2 EE TORTOLA NOEMI 6 9 0 0 9

IS EEEE I 2 EE CUOMO LUCIA 7 6 0 0 6


